Quote	Price	Total Price
E28014 2-8-24	\$4,457	<i>'</i> .70
E28015 2-8-24	\$2 <i>,</i> 466	5.31
E28016 2-8-24	\$1,786	5.94
		\$8,710.95



Email : mhenderson@amprod.us

Customer / Prospect: 6161

DAVE GOODRICH CITY OF GREENFIELD 10 S STATE ST GREENFIELD IN 46140 US Phone: 317.325.1604

Expiration Estimate Terms **Quote Date Date** Salesperson Estimator **Customer Currency** E000028014 SUBJECT TO CREDIT 2/8/2024 3/9/2024 Henderson, Michael ES USD US Dollar APPROVAL Quantity **UM** Item **Unit Price Extended Price** Line EA AMW-24206-A 1 980.26000 3,921.04 4.000 AP UTILITY™ ENCLOSURE 24X20X6 ALUM AP UTILITY[™] wall mount enclosure that is 24" tall x 20" wide x 6" deep constructed out of aluminum and powder coated textured gray. Enclosure includes factory installed items below: - Designed to NEMA 4 standards - (2) ¼ turn latch that is pad lockable - 4 position aluminum grounding terminal - Closed cell flat gaskets UL 94 compliant - Door grounding strap - White painted steel back board - S/S hardware - (1) Removable gland plate in bottom - Includes door latch tool 2 4.000 EA AMW-ER 64.77000 259.08 20A QUAD RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY 3 4.000 EA AMW-WM 127.74 31.93600 WALL MOUNT BRACKETS FOR UTILITY BOX 4 4.000 EA AMW-WG 37.46000 149.84 UTILITY ENCLOSURE DOOR WIND GUARD KIT

QUOTATION

E000028014



6161

Amprod LLC (American Products Division) 597 Evergreen Road Strafford MO 65757 417-736-2135

Email : mhenderson@amprod.us

Customer / Prospect:

DAVE GOODRICH CITY OF GREENFIELD 10 S STATE ST GREENFIELD IN 46140 US

Phone: 317.325.1604

			Expiration					
Estimate	Terms	Quote Date	Date	Salesperson	Estimator	Custo	mer Currency	
E000028014	SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL	2/8/2024	3/9/2024	Henderson, Michael	ES	USD	US Dollar	
**********	******	*****	*******	*****	********	*****	* * * * * * * * *	
LEAD TIME TBD AT RECEIPT OF ORDER **APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT TERMS MAY DELAY THE SCHEDULING PROCESS AND EXTEND LEAD TIMES** FREIGHT FOB STRAFFORD MO. CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR FREIGHT CHARGES								
BY ACCEPTING THIS OFFER AND PURCHASING PRODUCTS FROM AMPROD, L.L.C., THE BUYER AGREES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOUND HERE American Products: (https://www.amprod.us/sales-terms); Dustshield: (https://www.dustshield.com/sales-terms/) ************************************								
	A 3% Convenience Fee will be applied to all credit card transactions.							
A late charge of 1.5% may be assessed on invoices greater than 45 days past due.								
Multi-bay cabinets may not be lift gate accessible.								

DUE TO CURRENT MATERIAL COST VOLATILITY, PRODUCT PRICES LISTED ON THIS ESTIMATE/QUOTE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BY ACCEPTING THIS ESTIMATE/QUOTE THE CUSTOMER IS AGREEING TO THESE PRICING CONDITIONS.								
				Sale	Amount:		4,457.70	
				S	urcharge:		N/A	
				S	ales Tax:		0.00	
				Misc	Charges:		0.00	
				Total	Amount:		4,457.70	

QUOTATION

E000028014

Thank You for the opportunity to submit a quotation. If you have any questions, please contact the sender of this quotation.



Email : mhenderson@amprod.us

Customer / Prospect: 6161

DAVE GOODRICH CITY OF GREENFIELD 10 S STATE ST GREENFIELD IN 46140 US Phone: 317.325.1604

Expiration Estimate Terms **Quote Date Date** Salesperson Estimator **Customer Currency** E000028015 SUBJECT TO CREDIT 2/8/2024 3/9/2024 Henderson, Michael ES USD US Dollar APPROVAL Quantity **UM** Item **Unit Price Extended Price** Line 1 EA AMW-362410-A 1,098.99000 2,197.98 2.000 AP UTILITY™ ENCLOSURE 36X24X10 ALUM AP UTILITY[™] wall mount enclosure that is 36" tall x 24" wide x 10" deep constructed out of aluminum and powder coated textured gray. Enclosure includes factory installed items below: - Designed to NEMA 4 standards - (1) 3 pt. S/S latch that is pad lockable - 4 position aluminum grounding terminal - Closed cell flat gaskets UL 94 compliant - Door grounding strap - White painted steel back board - S/S hardware - (1) Removable gland plate in bottom 2 2.000 EA AMW-ER 64.77000 129.54 20A QUAD RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY 2.000 3 EA AMW-WM 31.93600 63.87 WALL MOUNT BRACKETS FOR UTILITY BOX 4 2.000 EA AMW-WG 37.46000 74.92 UTILITY ENCLOSURE DOOR WIND GUARD KIT

QUOTATION

E000028015



Email : mhenderson@amprod.us

Customer / Prospect:

6161

DAVE GOODRICH CITY OF GREENFIELD 10 S STATE ST GREENFIELD IN 46140 US

Phone: 317.325.1604

	_		Expiration			_		
Estimate	Terms	Quote Date	Date	Salesperson	Estimator	Custo	mer Currency	
E000028015	SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL	2/8/2024	3/9/2024	Henderson, Michael	ES	USD	US Dollar	
***********	******	*******	*********	******	********	*****	****	
LEAD TIME TBD AT RECEIPT OF ORDER **APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT TERMS MAY DELAY THE SCHEDULING PROCESS AND EXTEND LEAD TIMES** FREIGHT FOB STRAFFORD MO. CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR FREIGHT CHARGES ************************************								
AND CONDITION Dustshield: (http	BY ACCEPTING THIS OFFER AND PURCHASING PRODUCTS FROM AMPROD, L.L.C., THE BUYER AGREES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOUND HERE American Products: (https://www.amprod.us/sales-terms); Dustshield: (https://www.dustshield.com/sales-terms/) ************************************							
A 3% Convenience Fee will be applied to all credit card transactions.								
A late charge of 1.5% may be assessed on invoices greater than 45 days past due.								
Multi-bay cabinets may not be lift gate accessible.								

DUE TO CURRENT MATERIAL COST VOLATILITY, PRODUCT PRICES LISTED ON THIS ESTIMATE/QUOTE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BY ACCEPTING THIS ESTIMATE/QUOTE THE CUSTOMER IS AGREEING TO THESE PRICING CONDITIONS.								
				Sale	Amount:		2,466.31	
				S	urcharge:		N/A	
				2	Sales Tax:		0.00	
				Misc	Charges:		0.00	
				Total	Amount:		2,466.31	

QUOTATION

E000028015

Thank You for the opportunity to submit a quotation. If you have any questions, please contact the sender of this quotation.



QUOTATION

E000028016

Amprod LLC (American Products Division) 597 Evergreen Road Strafford MO 65757 417-736-2135

Email : mhenderson@amprod.us

Customer / Prospect: 6161

DAVE GOODRICH CITY OF GREENFIELD 10 S STATE ST GREENFIELD IN 46140 US Phone: 317.325.1604

Expiration Estimate Terms **Quote Date Date** Salesperson Estimator **Customer Currency** E000028016 SUBJECT TO CREDIT 2/8/2024 3/9/2024 Henderson, Michael ES USD US Dollar APPROVAL Quantity **UM** Item **Unit Price Extended Price** Line 1 EA AMW-24206-S 1,650.52000 1,650.52 1.000 AP UTILITY™ ENCLOSURE 24X20X6 STAINLESS Utility wall mount enclosure that is 24" tall x 20" wide x 6" deep constructed out of stainless steel. Enclosure includes factory installed items below: - Designed to NEMA 4 standards - (2) ¼ turn latch that is pad lockable - 4 position aluminum grounding terminal - Closed cell flat gaskets UL 94 compliant - Door grounding strap - White painted steel back board - S/S hardware - (1) Removable gland plate in bottom - Includes door latch tool 2 1.000 EA AMW-WM-S 34.19000 34.19 WALL MOUNT BRACKETS FOR UTILITY BOX SS 3 1.000 EA AMW-ER 64.77000 64.77 20A QUAD RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY 4 1.000 EA AMW-WG 37.46000 37.46 UTILITY ENCLOSURE DOOR WIND GUARD KIT



Email : mhenderson@amprod.us

Customer / Prospect:

6161

DAVE GOODRICH CITY OF GREENFIELD 10 S STATE ST GREENFIELD IN 46140 US

Phone: 317.325.1604

Estimate	Terms	Quote Date	Expiration	Salesperson	Estimator	Custo	mer Currency
E000028016	SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL	2/8/2024	3/9/2024	Henderson, Michael	ES	USD	US Dollar
*****	*****	*******	*****	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	******	*****	* * * * * * * *
LEAD TIME TBD AT RECEIPT OF ORDER **APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT TERMS MAY DELAY THE SCHEDULING PROCESS AND EXTEND LEAD TIMES** FREIGHT FOB STRAFFORD MO. CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR FREIGHT CHARGES							
BY ACCEPTING THIS OFFER AND PURCHASING PRODUCTS FROM AMPROD, L.L.C., THE BUYER AGREES TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOUND HERE American Products: (https://www.amprod.us/sales-terms); Dustshield: (https://www.dustshield.com/sales-terms/) ************************************							
A 3% Convenience Fee will be applied to all credit card transactions. ************************************							
A late charge of 1.5% may be assessed on invoices greater than 45 days past due. ************************************							
Multi-bay cabinets may not be lift gate accessible.							

DUE TO CURRENT MATERIAL COST VOLATILITY, PRODUCT PRICES LISTED ON THIS ESTIMATE/QUOTE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BY ACCEPTING THIS ESTIMATE/QUOTE THE CUSTOMER IS AGREEING TO THESE PRICING CONDITIONS.							
				Sale	Amount:		1,786.94
				S	urcharge:		N/A
				9	Sales Tax:		0.00
				Misc	Charges:		0.00
				Total	Amount:		1,786.94

QUOTATION

E000028016

Thank You for the opportunity to submit a quotation. If you have any questions, please contact the sender of this quotation.